

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12112/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2005 in CWP.6916/04 & order dated 26.4.06 in CM No. 5016/2005 & CM No. 6173/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INSTITUTE OF LAW & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr.rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr.Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is
adjourned by one week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master