

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2143 OF 2007

INSTITUTE OF LAW & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Goel, Adv(Mentioned by)
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.(NP)

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, not to be taken up today and tomorrow.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master