

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2143 OF 2007

INSTITUTE OF LAW & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 08/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

RR-EX-PARTE

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

NOT TO BE TAKEN UP THIS WEEK.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER