

ÖITEM NO.111
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2143 OF 2007

INSTITUTE OF LAW & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

RR-EX-PARTE

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER